
 
 

    

       

       

      

      

      

     

       

       

     

      

      

 
  

  

  

    

  

Missouri ELL Contact Information and  
MELL Instructional Specialist Coverage Map  

Area Contact Phone E-Mail 

DESE – ELL Curriculum Ryan Rumpf 573-751-3926 ryan.rumpf@dese.mo.gov 

DESE – MELL Director Shawn Cockrum 573-751-8280 shawn.cockrum@dese.mo.gov 

DESE – Assessment Drew Linkon 573-751-8285 drew.linkon@dese.mo.gov 

REGION 1 – Kansas City Diane Mora 816-235-6157 morad@umkc.edu 

REGION 1 – Kansas City Guadalupe Magana 816-235-8844 maganag@umkc.edu 

REGION 2 – MidMo/Warrensburg Becky Smith 800-762-4146 rmsmith@ucmo.edu 

REGION 3 – St. Louis Marlow Barton 314-692-1247 mbarton@edplus.org 

REGION 3 – St. Louis Debra Cole 314-692-1238 dcole@edplus.org 

REGION 4 – Southwest Claudia Franks 417-836-4093 claudiafranks@missouristate.edu 

REGION 5 – Southeast Jesse DeLeon 573-986-6734 jdeloen@semo.edu 

Subscribe to the DESE ELL Listserv at: http://lists.mo.gov/mailman/listinfo/english-language-learner 
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